
 

7/10/2007 American Stainless Pumps F14325-3600
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Head vs. Capacity

4.375" Diameter Impeller
F14325 3500-rpm

Horsepower

Efficiency

Model:  FSP
Ports: 1.0"x 1.25" NPT
Impeller:  C14325
Diameter:  4.38"
Vane = 0.250"
RPM = 3500 (Nominal)

Efficiency

HORSEPOWER 
60-Hz

3500-rpm

1.5-hp

1-hp




